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Date
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Available?
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Customer  
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Mon 20th Dec 3 3 Tues 21st Dec 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

Tues 21st Dec 3 3 Wed 22nd Dec 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

Wed 22nd Dec 3 3 Thurs 23rd Dec 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

Thurs 23rd Dec 3 3 Fri 24th Dec 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

Fri 24th Dec 3 7 N/A 07:00 - 16:00 07:00 - 16:00

Sat 25th Dec 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Sun 26th Dec 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Mon 27th Dec 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Tues 28th Dec 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Wed 29th Dec 3 3 Thurs 30th Dec 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

Thurs 30th Dec 3 3 Fri 31st Dec 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

Fri 31st Dec 3 7 N/A 07:00 - 16:00 07:00 - 16:00

Sat 1st Jan 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Sun 2nd Jan 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Mon 3rd Jan 7 7 N/A Closed Closed

Tues 4th Jan 3 3 Wed 5th Jan 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 22:00

CHRISTMAS DELIVERY 
SCHEDULE 2021/22

DHL Parcel UK – Excellence. Simply delivered.

WANT TO KNOW MORE?  
Check out our detailed collection and delivery schedule for the festive days.

STAY UPDATED 
DURING PEAK:

	■ Regular service 
updates on  
our website.

	■ Sign up for service 
update email 
notification with your 
Account Manager.


